
                                     BID TABULATION
                                                                                 TARGET MARKET PROGRAM
Specification Number: PU01440001                                                                      Date: March 31, 2000                  
                
Project Description: 2000 Utility Structure Adjustment Program 

Bid Deposit: $ 5% Total Base Bid                                      Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                Contract Administrator: J. Lindsay

NAME OF BIDDER   ( North) TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA

Pan - Oceanic $1,211,230.00 $1,162,780.80

Schadt’s $1,341,268.00 $1,276,887.15

MetroMex Contractors $1,268,517.00 $1,207,628.21

Hamilton $1,425,822.00 $1,357,382.54

Seven D $1,081,710.00 $1,029,787.92

         

Name of Bidder (South) Total Base Bid Award Criteria



                                     BID TABULATION
                                                                                 TARGET MARKET PROGRAM
Specification Number: PU01440001                                                                      Date: March 31, 2000                  
                
Project Description: 2000 Utility Structure Adjustment Program 

Bid Deposit: $ 5% Total Base Bid                                      Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                Contract Administrator: J. Lindsay

Pan - Oceanic No Bid No Bid

Schadt’s $1,289,268.00 $1,227,383.15

MetroMex $1,149,460.00 $1,094,285.92

Hamilton $1,281,281.00 $1,219,779.51

Seven D $1,097,060.00 $1,044,401.12

Name of Bidder (Central) Total Base Bid Award Criteria

Pan - Oceanic $1,269,880.00 $1,219,084.80



                                     BID TABULATION
                                                                                 TARGET MARKET PROGRAM
Specification Number: PU01440001                                                                      Date: March 31, 2000                  
                
Project Description: 2000 Utility Structure Adjustment Program 

Bid Deposit: $ 5% Total Base Bid                                      Addendum __1 __2 __3 __4                Contract Administrator: J. Lindsay

Schadt’s $1,235,702.00 $1,176,388.32

MetroMex $1,106,375.00 $1,053,269.02

Hamilton $1,357,122.00 $1,291,980.14

Seven D $1,097,060.00 $1,044,401.12

Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.
City of Chicago   Department of Purchases, Contracts & Supplies
Richard M. Daley, Mayor David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer       


